
November 9 - 11

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2018 SHANNONS AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPS.
BROADFORD - VICTORIA

www.computime.com.au
....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - John Painter

125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 15:54:32
Event: R48 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 4 Ben BRAMICH / Ron Angel Classic 
Racing

P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 5 5:58.337 1:10.099 2

2 38 Greg WATKINS P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 5 6:06.364 8.027 1:12.239 3
3 28 Mark DAWSON P3-3 1961 Honda CB77 350 5 6:12.031 13.694 1:11.725 2
4 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER P3-2 1962 Yamaha YDS2 248 5 6:22.015 23.678 1:13.532 4
5 351 Eric SALMON P3-3 1962 Honda CB77 350 5 6:28.812 30.475 1:15.792 2
6 41 Richard METCALF / Team Atujara P3-3 1955 AJS 7R 350 5 6:33.276 34.939 1:16.987 3
7 53 Colin MEREDITH P3-3 1961 Ducati Diana 341 5 6:44.480 46.143 1:19.551 4
8 26 Otto MULLER P3-2 1954 Adler MB 250 5 6:51.346 53.009 1:20.313 3
9 24 Bruce MEREDITH P3-2 1961 Ducati Diana 250 5 6:51.474 53.137 1:20.571 5

10 112 Glenn HEWITT P4-1 1969 Honda CB 125 5 6:52.299 53.962 1:20.353 4
11 262 Des HEANEY P4-1 1971 Kawasaki G4E 100 4 6:43.691 1 Lap 1:38.217 4
12 77 Adam SHARP P4-1 1969 Suzuki Stinger 125 4 6:43.732 1 Lap 1:38.101 4

DNF 78 Peter LARGE P3-2 1962 Ducati Diana 250 2 2:40.446 3 Laps 1:15.635 2

Fastest Lap was 1:10.099 by Ben BRAMICH

Current race lap record for P3_125 class - 1:16.288 by Leigh CORBETT on a 1960 HCS 125 set on 05/12/99
Current race lap record for P3_250 class - 1:10.064 by Peter FORKES on a 1962 Montessa 250 set on 05/12/99
Current race lap record for P3_350 class - 1:06.437 by Keith CAMPBELL on a 1962 Honda CB 72 350 set on 13/04/14
Current race lap record for P4_125 class - 1:14.088 by Ian GLOVER on a 1971 Yamaha AS3 125 set on 06/04/13

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 15:54:32
Event: R48 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
4 Ben BRAMICH 1:16.598 1:10.099 1:10.406 1:10.385 1:10.849
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:28.101 1:21.124 1:20.994 1:20.684 1:20.571
26 Otto MULLER 1:27.929 1:21.064 1:20.313 1:21.446 1:20.594
28 Mark DAWSON 1:18.573 1:11.725 1:12.686 1:14.876 1:14.171
38 Greg WATKINS 1:16.624 1:12.287 1:12.239 1:12.462 1:12.752
41 Richard METCALF 1:22.773 1:17.198 1:16.987 1:18.307 1:18.011
49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 1:23.799 1:16.409 1:14.237 1:13.532 1:14.038
53 Colin MEREDITH 1:24.473 1:20.642 1:19.726 1:19.551 1:20.088
77 Adam SHARP 1:45.403 1:41.057 1:39.171 1:38.101
78 Peter LARGE 1:24.811 1:15.635
112 Glenn HEWITT 1:28.917 1:20.976 1:20.920 1:20.353 1:21.133
262 Des HEANEY 1:44.917 1:41.827 1:38.730 1:38.217
351 Eric SALMON 1:22.876 1:15.792 1:16.639 1:15.922 1:17.583

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 15:54:32
Event: R48 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 4 Ben BRAMICH 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:16.598 1
2 1 4 Ben BRAMICH 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:10.099 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 15:54:32
Event: R48 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
38 1:12.239 4.047 53 1:20.088 46.143

Lap 1 28 1:12.686 5.881 26 1:20.594 53.009
4 1:16.598 49 1:14.237 17.342 24 1:20.571 53.137

38 1:16.624 .026 351 1:16.639 18.204 112 1:21.133 53.962
28 1:18.573 1.975 41 1:16.987 19.855
41 1:22.773 6.175 53 1:19.726 27.738

351 1:22.876 6.278 26 1:20.313 32.203
49 1:23.799 7.201 24 1:20.994 33.116
53 1:24.473 7.875 112 1:20.920 33.710
78 1:24.811 8.213
26 1:27.929 11.331 Lap 4
24 1:28.101 11.503 4 1:10.385

112 1:28.917 12.319 38 1:12.462 6.124
262 1:44.917 28.319 28 1:14.876 10.372

77 1:45.403 28.805 262 1:38.730 1 lap
77 1:39.171 1 lap

Lap 2 49 1:13.532 20.489
4 1:10.099 351 1:15.922 23.741

38 1:12.287 2.214 41 1:18.307 27.777
28 1:11.725 3.601 53 1:19.551 36.904

351 1:15.792 11.971 26 1:21.446 43.264
41 1:17.198 13.274 24 1:20.684 43.415
49 1:16.409 13.511 112 1:20.353 43.678
78 1:15.635 13.749
53 1:20.642 18.418 Lap 5
26 1:21.064 22.296 4 1:10.849
24 1:21.124 22.528 38 1:12.752 8.027

112 1:20.976 23.196 28 1:14.171 13.694
77 1:41.057 59.763 49 1:14.038 23.678

262 1:41.827 1:00.04 351 1:17.583 30.475
41 1:18.011 34.939

Lap 3 262 1:38.217 1 lap
4 1:10.406 77 1:38.101 1 lap

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Leg 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/11/18 Started at: 15:54:32
Event: R48 Laps: 5

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:02

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 55 4 4 4 4 4
4 38 38 38 38 38

38 28 28 28 28 28
3a 41 351 49 49 49
28 351 41 351 351 351
49 49 49 41 41 41
41 53 78 53 53 53

351 78 53 26 26 26
78 26 26 24 24 24
53 24 24 112 112 112
44 112 112 262 262
24 262 77 77 77
26 77 262

112
262

77

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



November 9 - 11

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2018 SHANNONS AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPS.
BROADFORD - VICTORIA

www.computime.com.au
....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - John Painter

125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
PROVISIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

125cc PERIOD 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Total

250cc PERIOD 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Total
1 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER 25 25 25 25 100
2 26 Otto MULLER 18 18 17 20 73
3 24 Bruce MEREDITH 17 17 18 18 70
4 78 Peter LARGE 20 20 20 60

350cc PERIOD 3
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Total
1 4 Ben BRAMICH 25 25 25 25 100
2 38 Greg WATKINS 20 20 20 20 80
3 28 Mark DAWSON 18 18 17 18 71
4 351 Eric SALMON 16 17 18 17 68
5 41 Richard METCALF 17 16 16 16 65
6 53 Colin MEREDITH 15 15 15 15 60
7 44 Ron FUNK 14 14 28

125cc PERIOD 4
Pos No Name Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Total
1 112 Glenn HEWITT 25 25 25 25 100
2 262 Des HEANEY 20 20 18 20 78
3 77 Adam SHARP 18 20 18 56


